Independent Metro Athletic Conference Standings

Team

Blake

Breck

St. Paul Academy
Minnehaha Academy

Providence Academy

Conf.

5-0-0

5-2-0

2-4-1

2-4-0

1-5-1

Overall

21-6-0

14-10-1

14-12-1

4-22-0

9-16-1

For

5.2

3.7

3.5

2.8

2.7

Agst

2.1
3.0
3.0
6.1

4.0

Streak

Won 2

Won 1

Won 2

Lost 1

Lost 1



